

## Pachet Diverse Materiale.

I.D.: 107345584

---

Data publicarii	18.12.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.803,10 RON - 4.803,10 RON

---

Descriere: 1 GARNITURI CLOPOT GEBERIT BUC 2 19.3300 38.66 7.34 2 BEC LED 13W LR BUC 2 15.9650 31.93 6.07 3 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 184-32 BUC 4 12.6050 50.42 9.58 4 SET FIXARE LAVOAR BUC 4 8.4025 33.61 6.39 5 SET FIXARE WC BUC 4 5.4625 21.85 4.15 6 SILICON SANITAR BUC 4 25.2100 100.84 19.16 7 RACORD WC EVACUARE BUC 2 25.2100 50.42 9.58 8 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2\*1/2 BUC 4 21.0075 84.03 15.97 9 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2\*3/8 BUC 8 21.0088 168.07 31.93 10 BURGHIU CERAMIC BUC 2.000 10.9250 21.85 4.15 11 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2 BUC 2.000 12.6067 25.21 4.79 12 COT PVC 50-87 BUC 2.000 2.5200 5.04 0.96 13 TEAVA PVC 50-1000 BUC 1.000 9.2400 9.24 1.76 14 BRATARI 1 1/2 BUC 2.000 5.2100 10.42 1.98 15 RAMNIFICATIE PVC 50\*87 BUC 1.000 3.6100 3.61 0.69 16 RACORD INOX 60 CM BUC 2.000 21.0100 42.02 7.98 17 MANER CADA BAIE BUC 2.000 54.6200 109.24 20.76 18 VAS WC IESIRE LATERALA BUC 2 243.6950 487.39 92.61 19 BATERIE BUCATARIE BUC 1.000 243.7000 243.70 46.30 20 DIBLU8+HOLSURUB BUC 30.000 0.6722 20.17 3.83 21 BATERIE DUS FERRO BUC 2.000 151.2600 302.52 57.48 22 CAPAC WC BUC 1.000 61.3400 61.34 11.66 23 FURTUN EVACUARE MS 2M BUC 2.000 13.4450 26.89 5.11 24 SIFON MASINA DE SPALAT BUC 2.000 10.9250 21.85 4.15 25 COT PVC 32/90 BUC 2.000 2.1000 4.20 0.80 26 RAMNIFICATIE PVC 32X45 BUC 2.000 2.9400 5.88 1.12 27 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 4.000 136.1350 544.54 103.46 28 REZERVOR WC GEBERIT BUC 2.000 196.6400 393.28 74.72 29 PRELUNGITOR BATERIE1.5CM BUC 10.000 5.4620 54.62 10.3 TINE LOC DE COMANDA SCRISA

---